GCT-25-07 Rev 2.0
Page 1 of 5
Certificate of Registration
of Quality Management System
to I.S. EN ISO 13485:2016
The National Standards Authority of Ireland certifies that:
Penumbra, Inc.
One Penumbra Place

Number Description
Tip
Shape
Working
Length
Distal
Flexible
Zone
Outer
Diameter*
Proximal / Distal
Inner
Diameter
Wire
Compatibility
 PNS6F105BER  6F Select Catheter, 105 BER 105 cm 9 cm 5.6F / 6F / 5F .040" .035/.038"
 PNS6F105H1  6F Select Catheter, 105 H1 105 cm 9 cm 5.6F / 6F / 5F .040" .035/.038"
 PNS6F125BER  6F Select Catheter, 125 BER 125 cm 9 cm 5.6F / 6F / 5F .040" .035/.038"
 PNS6F125SIM - NEW!  6F Select Catheter, 125 SIM 125 cm 9 cm 5.6F / 6F / 5F .040" .035/.038"
 PNS6F125H1  6F Select Catheter, 125 H1 125 cm 9 cm 5.6F / 6F / 5F .040" .035/.038"
 PNS6F125SIMV  6F Select Catheter, 125 SIM-V 125 cm 9 cm 5.6F / 6F / 5F .040" .035/.038"
6F Select Catheter
NEW! -
Seamless transition zone designed for atraumatic advancement
5 F Select through

• Lumen accommodates up to 038” wire.
Catalog
Number Description
Working
Length
Distal
Flexible
Zone
Outer Diameter
Proximal/Distal
Inner
Diameter
Wire
Compatibility
     Neuron 6F 070 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F070956 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 Straight  95 cm       6 cm              6F / 6F           .070” .035/.038”
PND6F070956M 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 MP  95 cm       6 cm              6F / 6F           .070” .035/.038”
PND6F0701058 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8 Straight 105 cm      8 cm              6F / 6F           .070” .035/.038”
PND6F0701058M 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8, MP 105 cm      8 cm              6F / 6F           .070” .035/.038”
  Neuron 5F Select Catheters
PNS5F120H1 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 H1  120 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” .035/.038”
PNS5F120SIM 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 SIM  120 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” .035/.038”
PNS5F120BER 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 Ber  120 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” .035/.038”
PNS5F130H1 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 H1  130 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” .035/.038”
PNS5F130SIM 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 SIM  130 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” .035/.038”
PNS5F130BER 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 Ber  130 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040”  .035/.038”
  Neuron 6F 053 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F10512  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 Straight  105 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F10512M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 MP  105 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F1056  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 Straight  105 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F1056M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 MP   105 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F11512  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 Straight  115 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F11512M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 MP  115 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F1156  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 Straight  115 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
PND6F1156M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 MP   115 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038”
Ordering Information
Copyright ©2013  Penumbra, Inc.  All rights reserved.   The Penumbra logo, Penumbra System and Neuron are registered trademarks or trademarks of Penumbra, Inc. in the USA and other countries.                         NE LI  2045 Rev. H  04/13 USA